Hyperspec® MV.X™
Real-Time Hyperspectral Classification
for Advanced Machine Vision
FEATURES
• Powerful Embedded CPU/GPU
• Onboard Spectral Classification
• VNIR Wavelength Range (400 to 1,000 nm)
• IP-66/67 Rated for Industrial Use

Software
• Web User Interface for configuration and
control
• On-board classification modules available
Embedded Processing CPU/GPU
Memory, Storage 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD
CE Certified Yes
Weight (with 24-mm lens) 3 kg / 6.6 lbs
Dimensions (L x W x H) 255 x 136 x 136 mm / 10.0 x 5.4 x 5.4 in
Input Voltage 12–30 VDC
Max PWR Consumption < 42 W
Operational Temp Range 0 – 50 °C / 32 – 122 °F
Storage Temp Range -10 – 60 °C / 14 – 140 °F
Part Number Description
Includes perClass Mira® GUI license & runtime classification software
1007A-10535-12-MG MV.X with perClass Mira and run-time, 12-mm lens
1007A-10535-16-MG MV.X with perClass Mira and run-time, 16-mm lens
1007A-10535-24-MG MV.X with perClass Mira and run-time, 24-mm lens
Includes perClass Mira® runtime classification software only
1007A-10535-12-MR MV.X with perClass Mira run-time mod, 12-mm lens
1007A-10535-16-MR MV.X with perClass Mira run-time mod, 16-mm lens
1007A-10535-24-MR MV.X with perClass Mira run-time mod, 24-mm lens
Manufactured by Headwall Photonics, distributed in the UK and Ireland by analytik.
© Analytik Ltd +44(0)1954 232 776 | info@analytik.co.uk | analytik.co.uk